
Li, Lillian
12/21/2012 3:46:20 PM
Riemann, Andrea (/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ALRC); 
ACatenacci@Semprautilities.com (ACatenacci@Semprautilities.com); 
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); 
bryan.miller@constellation.com (bryan.miller@constellation.com); Yip, Andrew 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXY4); Frye, Briana 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BxFf); APatane@sfwater.org 
(APatane@sfwater.org); BNeff@energy.state.ca.us (BNeff@energy.state.ca.us); 
ARoss@brwncald.com (ARoss@brwncald.com); Agautam@energy.state.ca.us 
(Agautam@energy.state.ca.us); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com 
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com 
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com 
(Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com); cfaber@semprautilities.com 
(cfaber@semprautilities.com); Henig, Caitlin S
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJSv); Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com 
(Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com); DAKinports@semprautilities.com 
(DAKinports@semprautilities.com); Jones, Derek 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DRJf); Grigoryan, Garen 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=GlGK); 
CManson@SempraUtilities.com (CManson@SempraUtilities.com); 
Dana.Rotariu@navigantconsulting.com (Dana.Rotariu@navigantconsulting.com); 
Ethan.Brown@Ballard.com (Ethan.Brown@Ballard.com); EGuise@NESLLC.co 
(EGuise@NESLLC.co); GPate@sopogy.com (GPate@sopogy.com); 
CesarB@CobaltPower.com (CesarB@CobaltPower.com); EGonzalez@sopogy.com 
(EGonzalez@sopogy.com); Stimmel, Nick
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=NJSa); jerryl@abag.ca.gov 
(jerryl@abag.ca.gov); HYao@SempraUtilities.com (HYao@SempraUtilities.com); 
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com (JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); 
Jennifer.Bames@Navigantconsulting.com
(Jennifer.Bames@Navigantconsulting.com); Paul.Tramonte@jpmorgan.com 
(Paul.Tramonte@jpmorgan.com); RNevis@daycartermurphy.com 
(RNevis@daycartermurphy.com); learl@SempraUtilities.com 
(learl@SempraUtilities.com); Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov 
(Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov); Hirsch, Harold
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=HHH4); Richard.S.Flood@jci.com 
(Richard.S.Flood@jci.com); Walton, Mardi
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEWr); Tellez, Jessica 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JlTg); 
MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com 
(MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com); Peterson, Rachel A. 
(rachel.peterson@cpuc.ca.gov); RMagana@semprautilities.com 
(RMagana@semprautilities.com); Rachels@hydrovolts.com 
(Rachels@hydrovolts.com); Kurt.Scheuermann@itron.com 
(Kurt.Scheuermann@itron.com); JMCLA@comcast.net (JMCLA@comcast.net);
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Johng@ecoplexus.com (Johng@ecoplexus.com); Chan, Robert 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RKCO); pbull@nrdc.org 
(pbull@nrdc.org); Kris.Kim@bloomenergy.com (Kris.Kim@bloomenergy.com); 
MLandau@SempraUtilities.com (MLandau@SempraUtilities.com); 
Jennifer.warren@lmco.com (Jennifer.warren@lmco.com); 
John.Pimentel@FoundationWindPower.com
(John.Pimentel@FoundationWindPower.com); GoGreen@vegawatt.com 
(GoGreen@vegawatt.com); LSchell@EmpoweredEnergy.com 
(LSchell@EmpoweredEnergy.com); Philip.Lachelier@UTCpower.com 
(Philip.Lachelier@UTCpower.com); Lisa.Ward@UTCPower.com 
(Lisa.Ward@UTCPower.com); Randy@ACBProperties.com 
(Randy@ACBProperties.com); Jana.Kopyciok@EnergyCenter.org 
(Jana.Kopyciok@EnergyCenter.org); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
brbarkovich@earthlink.net (brbarkovich@earthlink.net); bemardo@braunlegal.com 
(bemardo@braunlegal.com); Ann.Peterson@itron.com (Ann.Peterson@itron.com); 
SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com (SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); 
bob.ramirez@itron.com (bob.ramirez@itron.com); bbarkett@summitblue.com 
(bbarkett@summitblue.com); bcragg@goodinmacbride.com 
(bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); blaising@braunlegal.com 
(blaising@braunlegal.com); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); 
BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us (BJeider@ci.burbank.ca.us); 
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); 
Schwartz, Andrew (andrew.schwartz@cpuc.ca.gov); amber@iepa.com 
(amber@iepa.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org); 
Simon, Anne (anne.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); TReid@fce.com (TReid@fce.com); 
andre.devilbiss@recurrentenergy.com (andre.devilbiss@recurrentenergy.com); 
abrowning@votesolar.org (abrowning@votesolar.org); akbar.jazayeri@sce.com 
(akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); bdicapo@caiso.com (bdicapo@caiso.com); 
SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com (SNewsom@SempraUtilities.com); 
b enj amin. airth@ energy center. org (b enj amin. airth@ energy c enter.org); 
sbirmingham@seia.org (sbirmingham@seia.org); Lee, Audrey 
(audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); WFuller@semprautilities.com 
(WFuller@semprautilities.com); andra.pligavko@gmail.com 
(andra.pligavko@gmail.com); aecaonline@gmail.com (aecaonline@gmail.com); 
annette.gilliam@sce.com (annette.gilliam@sce.com); Shiela.Linao@sce.com 
(Shiela.Linao@sce.com); Shoeless838@comcast.net (Shoeless838@comcast.net); 
Sharalyn_Conner@plugpower.com (Sharalyn_Conner@plugpower.com); 
SNeidich@energy.state.ca.us (SNeidich@energy.state.ca.us); 
SGraham@navigantconsulting.com (SGraham@navigantconsulting.com); 
Rick.Brown@TVRPLLC.com (Rick.Brown@TVRPLLC.com); 
WPark@FIRSTSOLAR.COM (WPark@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); 
Tim@onlinecleanenergy.com (Tim@onlinecleanenergy.com); Stu@ESDevelop.com 
(Stu@ESDevelop.com); Tracy@Premieresolutionsllc.com 
(Tracy@Premieresolutionsllc.com); Scott.Geary@FlexEnergy.com 
(Scott.Geary@FlexEnergy.com); brenda.latter@itron.com
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(brenda.latter@itron.com); Reardon, Amy (amy.reardon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
bawilkins@sbcglobal.net (bawilkins@sbcglobal.net); ben@solarcity.com 
(ben@solarcity.com); allenseligson@yahoo.com (allenseligson@yahoo.com); 
andrew@chromasun.com (andrew@chromasun.com); bchao@simmonsco-intl.com 
(bchao@simmonsco-intl.com); bill@brobecksolarenergy.com 
(bill@brobecksolarenergy.com); adougherty@opiniondynamics.com 
(adougherty@opiniondynamics.com); bchastain@aalrr.com (bchastain@aalrr.com); 
bkamey@comcast.net (bkamey@comcast.net); ben.ford@member.ams.org 
(ben.ford@member.ams.org); asmart@svlg.org (asmart@svlg.org); 
adam@alphabetenergy.com (adam@alphabetenergy.com); aileen.lagbao@sce.com 
(aileen.lagbao@sce.com); ajr@powerworks.com (ajr@powerworks.com); 
bobhigb@gmail.com (bobhigb@gmail.com); ablauvelt@eahhousing.org 
(ablauvelt@eahhousing.org); Wayne.Bishop@CH4Energy.co 
(Wayne.Bishop@CH4Energy.co); adam.simpson@etagen.com 
(adam.simpson@etagen.com); bblackstock@sunedison.com 
(bblackstock@sunedison.com); bcrabb@calseia.org (bcrabb@calseia.org); 
billy.gamboa@energycenter.org (billy.gamboa@energycenter.org); 
TRevnak@sopogy.com (TRevnak@sopogy.com); Peck, David B. 
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); irene.stillings@energycenter.org 
(irene.stillings@energycenter.org); Lee, Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); clamasbabbini@comverge.com 
(clamasbabbini@comverge.com); david@nemtzow.com (david@nemtzow.com); 
filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net 
(jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net); Clinton, Jeanne 
(jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); jimross@r-c-s-inc.com (jimross@r-c-s-inc.com); 
Cotroneo, Eileen (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM2); 
glw@eslawfirm.com (glw@eslawfirm.com); cem@newsdata.com 
(cem@newsdata.com); jholmes@emil.com (jholmes@emil.com); 
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); elvine@lbl.gov (elvine@lbl.gov); 
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); 
gmorris@emf.net (gmorris@emf.net); cmkehrein@ems-ca.com (cmkehrein@ems- 
ca.com); douglass@energyattomey.com (douglass@energyattomey.com); 
jmcfarland@treasurer.ca.gov (jmcfarland@treasurer.ca.gov); fortlieb@sandiego.gov 
(fortlieb@sandiego.gov); jkarp@winston.com (jkarp@winston.com); 
jjg@eslawfirm.com (jjg@eslawfirm.com); Lindh, Frank (frank.lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); 
dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us (dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us);
j.miles.cox@sbcglobal.net (j.miles.cox@sbcglobal.net); dgrandy@caonsitegen.com 
(dgrandy@caonsitegen.com); dietrichlaw2@earthlink.net 
(dietrichlaw2@earthlink.net); jna@speakeasy.org (jna@speakeasy.org); ek@a- 
klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); gtrobinson@lbl.gov (gtrobinson@lbl.gov); 
cseymour@sunedison.com (cseymour@sunedison.com); Franz, Damon A. 
(damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); dcarroll@downeybrand.com 
(dcarroll@downeybrand.com); Como, Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); 
grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org (grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); 
eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net (eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net); 
gopal@recolteenergy.com (gopal@recolteenergy.com); jerry.mix@wattstopper.com
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(jerry.mix@wattstopper.com); Randolph, Edward F. 
(edward.randolph@cpuc.ca.gov); cpuc@primuspower.com 
(cpuc@primuspower.com); jay@trealestate.net (jay@trealestate.net); 
glbarbose@lbl.gov (glbarbose@lbl.gov); jleslie@mckennalong.com 
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com 
(JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); Petlin, Gabriel (gabriel.petlin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ESchroeder@kfwlaw.com (ESchroeder@kfwlaw.com); dchia@solarcity.com 
(dchia@solarcity.com); McKinney, Jeanne (jeanne.mckinney@cpuc.ca.gov); 
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Subject: Official E-mail Service of R. 12-11-005 - Decision 12-12-018

This e-mail provides service of Decision 12-12-018 Regarding Granting Petition 
to Modify Decision 11-12-019 to Suspend San Diego Gas & Electric Company’s
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California Solar Initiative Collections Requirement for 2013 signed by the 
Commission at its December 20, 2012 Commission Meeting. The full text of 
the decision is made available through the link provided below on December 
21,2012. A Notice of Availability has been served by mail to all persons on the 
service list.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PublishedDocs/Published/G000/M038/K786/387862i

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact 
Lillian Li at lil@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone #(415) 703-2751.
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